nVent PYROTENAX LSZH Coated Clip is a range of low
smoke zero halogen (LSZH) coated copper fixing clips for
mineral insulated (MI) cables. Available in various sizes and
colors. For fixing LSZH covered light or heavy duty Ml

cables.
FEATURES
Simple to install
Reliable during long life: 30 year product warranty available
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/1

Catalog Number Tube/Cable Diameter Color
RCHL26BK

6.6 mm Black
RCHL260R

6.6 mm Orange
RCHL26RD

6.6 mm Red
RCHL26WH

6.6 mm White
RCHL28BK

7.3 mm Black
RCHL280R

7.3 mm Orange
RCHL28RD

7.3 mm Red
RCHL28WH

7.3 mm White


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl26bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl26or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl26rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl26wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl28bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl28or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl28rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl28wh

Catalog Number

RCHL30BK

RCHL300R

RCHL30RD

RCHL30WH

RCHL32BK

RCHL320R

RCHL32RD

RCHL32WH

RCHL34BK

RCHL340R

RCHL34RD

RCHL34WH

RCHL37BK

RCHL370R

RCHL37RD

RCHL37WH

RCHL40BK

RCHL400R

Tube/Cable Diameter

7.7 mm

7.7 mm

7.7 mm

7.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

8.7 mm

9.4 mm

9.4 mm

9.4 mm

9.4 mm

10.3 mm

10.3 mm

Color

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl30bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl30or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl30rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl30wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl32bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl32or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl32rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl32wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl34bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl34or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl34rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl34wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl37bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl37or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl37rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl37wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl40bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl40or

Catalog Number

RCHL40RD

RCHL40WH

RCHL43BK

RCHL430R

RCHL43RD

RCHL43WH

RCHL47BK

RCHL470R

RCHL47RD

RCHL47WH

RCHL51BK

RCHL5T0OR

RCHL5TRD

RCHL5TWH

RCHL54BK

RCHL540R

RCHL54RD

RCHL54WH

Tube/Cable Diameter

10.3 mm

10.3 mm

10.9 mm

10.9 mm

10.9 mm

10.9 mm

12.4 mm

12.4 mm

12.4 mm

12.4 mm

13.1T mm

13.1T mm

13.1T mm

13. 1T mm

13.6 mm

13.6 mm

13.6 mm

13.6 mm

Color

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl40rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl40wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl43bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl43or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl43rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl43wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl47bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl47or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl47rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl47wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl51bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl51or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl51rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl51wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl54bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl54or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl54rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl54wh

Catalog Number

RCHL59BK

RCHL59GY

RCHL590R

RCHL59RD

RCHL59WH

RCHL63BK

RCHL630R

RCHL63RD

RCHL63WH

RCHL67BK

RCHL670R

RCHL67RD

RCHL67WH

RCHL71BK

RCHL710R

RCHL71RD

RCHL7TWH

RCHL75BK

Tube/Cable Diameter

15.2 mm

15.2 mm

15.2 mm

15.2 mm

15.2 mm

16.4 mm

16.4 mm

16.4 mm

16.4 mm

16.9 mm

16.9 mm

16.9 mm

16.9 mm

18. 1T mm

18.1T mm

18.1 mm

18.1T mm

19.2 mm

Color

Black

Grey

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl59bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl59gy
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl59or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl59rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl59wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl63bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl63or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl63rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl63wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl67bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl67or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl67rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl67wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl71bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl71or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl71rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl71wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl75bk

Catalog Number

RCHL750R

RCHL75RD

RCHL75WH

RCHL79BK

RCHL790R

RCHL79RD

RCHL79WH

RCHL88BK

RCHL88OR

RCHL88RD

RCHL88WH

RCHL101BK

RCHLT10T0R

RCHLT0TRD

WARNING

Tube/Cable Diameter

19.2 mm

19.2 mm

19.2 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

20 mm

217.9 mm

21.9 mm

217.9 mm

21.9 mm

25.8 mm

25.8 mm

25.8 mm

Color

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

White

Black

Orange

Red

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl75or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl75rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl75wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl79bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl79or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl79rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl79wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl88bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl88or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl88rd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl88wh
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl101bk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl101or
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-za/pyrotenax/products/thmrchl101rd

North America

Europe, Middle East,

Tel +1.800.545.6258 Africa
Fax +1.800.527.5703 Tel +32.16.213.511
thermal.info@nvent.com Fax +32.16.213.604

Asia Pacific

Tel +86.21.2412.1688

Fax +86.21.5426.3167
cn.thermal.info@nvent.com

Latin America

Tel +1.713.868.4800
Fax +1.713.868.2333
thermal.info@nvent.com

thermal.info@nvent.com

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

RAYCHEM

PYROTENAX TRACER

NUHEAT



mailto:thermal.info@nvent.com
mailto:thermal.info@nvent.com
mailto:cn.thermal.info@nvent.com
mailto:thermal.info@nvent.com

